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MCSiR Nowy Targ

Zawody o Puchar Burmistrza Nowego Targu

Nowy Targ, 29/4 - 27/5/2018

Najlepszy zawodnik 9 lat i mtodsi Runda Il

Open

10.
11.
12.
13.
14,
15.
16.
. Madyda Mateusz
. Pietka Adam

19.
20.

17
18

22
23

27

46

50.

52

57
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. Szymacha Aleksy
. Tokarski Szymon

Maciak Adam
Smolen Arkadiusz

. Swidrak Kacper
. kacek Kamil

. Sopata Marcel

. Kaminski Jan

Bryniarski Piotr
Pieprzak Jakub
Lesnicki Franciszek
Bodziony Filip
Pastwa Jeremi

Kronenberger Franciszek

Gut Hubert
Gut Filip

Parszywka Bartosz
Swidrak Oliwier
Iskrzycki Pawet

. Molek Maciej
. Madeja Filip

24,
25.
26.

Parzygnat Wojciech
Tartowski Szymon
Szczepaniec Wiktor

. Weglarczyk Patryk
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45,
. Suchecki Tymek
47.
48.

Kroél Marek

Duchnik Konrad
Kutermak Szymon
Slimak Stanistaw
Kulma Leon

Paruch Maciej

Dylag Maciej

Staszel Mikotaj
Jakub Boblak
Wilczak Franciszek
Bielawa Andrzej
Suchecki Tymoteusz
Studentowicz Dawid
Kli$ Szymon
Cholewa Jakub
Zaremba Jan
Krauszowski Antoni
Zapiér Grzegorz

Kolasa Jakub
Obrzud tukasz
Kosmal Igor
Magiera Daniel
Kotodziej Igor

. Wiatrowski Szymon
53.
54,
55.
56.
. Molek Mikotaj
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.

Sojka Patryk
Judasz Maciek
Wiodarczyk Mikotaj
Molek Mikotaj

Cielusiak Szymon
Michér Oskar
Wilczak Wojciech
Dobrzynski Wiktor
Wegrzyn Borys
Bonar Konrad
Harbut Maksymilian
Palarz Michat

10
10
10
09
09
11
09
11
09
10
10
10
10
10
09
09
09
10
10
12
09
10
10
10
09
09
10
10
09
10
09
09
10
09
09
10
10
09
10
10
10
09
09
09
10
10
09
10
09
09
09
10
09
09
11
10
10
11
11
11
10
11
13
10
09

03606
04106
01406
04106
01406
04206
01406
NZGNT
DELNT
04106
04106
01406
04106
01406
04106
04106
04106
01406
04106
01406
04106
04106
04106
04106
04106
04106
04106
03206
03206
OPSKA
04206
03206
04606
04206
04206
AARNT
ARNAP
04206
04206
04106
01406
AARNT
DELNT
DELNT
04606
04206
DELNT
01406
04106
04106
04106
DELNT
00006
DELNT
04606
04106
04106
00006
DELNT
ARNAP
04106
NZGNT
DELNT
AARNT
04106

514
490
453
351
322
269
259
220
220
216
197
184
180
179
169
155
153
126
116
113
113

93
92
79
75
67
239
225
218
169
164
155
153
132
131
124
123
118
116
114
113
109
101
99
96
7
74
74
72
72
67
57
51
45
44
43
36
35
33
29
24

61
28
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25 Dow

17.46
18.07
18.24
21.27
20.33
23.92
2291
27.63
24.12
35.43
26.75
26.52
28.16
26.82
27.45
29.33
28.50
28.74
32.94
28.93
36.85
34.64

42.26

20.25

21.55
21.82

24.07
26.11
30.59
27.24
28.97
29.30
32.51
32.70

34.93
35.42

47.71
1:02.70

25 Grzb

20.92
20.65
21.95
23.74
24.92
26.89
27.80
26.08
26.01
28.81
27.64
29.47
26.42
30.24
26.98
29.74
30.41
28.50
31.21
32.89
32.33
34.97
34.69
33.99
32.06
35.69
36.31

24.17

24.30
26.56

28.56
27.28
27.80
31.06
32.58
29.85
30.97
33.72
36.81
38.30
41.99

58.64

25 Dow

17.69
18.58
18.20
20.10
20.53
21.71
20.67
24.46
24.90
21.18
24.69
23.69
28.10
26.07
28.18
26.95
26.07
43.66
3151
32.61
31.82
30.34
29.72
32.08

34.92
32.26
18.79
17.72
18.42

23.69
22.05

22.95
23.03
23.70
22.87
22.21
24.25
24.16
23.66

26.76

30.61

25.14

33.83

29.75

34.47

39.31

34.88

25 Grzb 25 Klas

21.36
21.12
22.54
22.61
24.62
23.74
26.59
25.04
27.28
24.70
26.97
29.31
27.60
26.67
29.45
28.96
30.07
30.88
31.56
33.13
29.50
33.90
30.44
29.98
31.31
31.87
36.70
20.69
23.14
22.54

21.80
23.51

25.21
26.15
28.72
27.20
28.56
26.24
26.44
31.05

26.32

29.59

28.85

53.18

34.93
40.31

37.03
42.48

26.30
33.82
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66. Sopiarz Lukasz
67. Pawluskiewicz Jakub
68. Habura Hubert
69. Kowalczyk Barttomiej
70. Filas Damian

Gacek Antoni

10
09
10
11
11
11

AARNT
DELNT
04106
DSNT
DSNT
DSNT

21
20
15
12
6
6

33.13
41.29

PR R RR R

39.21
48.42
47.96

37.48
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